Jubilee Survey- February,2005

Cost Item

0O~NO U WNPRP

14
15
16
17

18 See 23

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Wish List

Total

High Priority Budget Cost Description

375
4000
100

n/a
n/a

19500
9700

1600

13600

48875

7000

Q

100 Chimney stack L
110 Flashings 7 Aprons M
375 Roof Inspection H
4000 Rear Extn Roof H
100 Removal of vy L

6400 Gutters & rainware-FrorM
650 Gutters & rainware-Rea M

M
900 Soffits-as 6 L
1200 Bargeboards L

650 External Walls-pointing L
950 Subsidence-UnderpinniL
9500 Subsidence/UnderpinniL
3200 External doors & WindcM
External Decoration

4100
19500 Main hall Floor-Struct & H
9700 Main Hall Floor Finishe:H

200 Staircase L

L

1600 Damp Injection Treatme L
13500 Internal decoration L
13600 Main Hall Ceiling L
500 Plumbing L
250 Electrical L

850 Access issues DDA-internal

2000 Access issues-Internal
550 External Paths & pavingM

800 Boundary Walls L

350 Drainage-Linked to 14 L

3500 Out Building L
99135

7000 Lighting

Q1-If not done in the next five years,will it cause serious inconvenience to hall Users?
Q2-If not done in next five years,will it cause deterioration to the fabric of the hall? Low/Medium/High

Q3-If not done will it cause Health & safety issues?

Low/Medium/High

Q4-Will cost of repair increase in real terms as a result of delay? Low/Medium/High
Q5-If not done in next five years ,will the hall become unusable? Low/Medium /High

Q2 Q3
L L
M L
H L
H L
H L
M L
M L
M L
M L
M L
M L
M L
M L
M L
H H
H H
L H
L L
H H
M L
H M
L L
L L
L M
L L
L L
L L

Low/Medium/High

=

TS0

==L

rrrrrITT =ZLL

|

[§]

| i

rrrr IO IT

rrrrr






