Jubilee Su	ırvey- Febr	uary,2005							
Cost Item	Н	ligh Priority	Budget Cost	Description	Q1	Q2	Q3	Q4	Q5
	1		100	Chimney stack	L	L	L	M	L
	2		110	Flashings 7 Aprons	M	M	L	M	L
	3	375	375	Roof Inspection	Н	Н	L	M	M
	4	4000	4000	Rear Extn Roof	Н	Н	L	M	M
	5	100	100	Removal of Ivy	L	Н	L	M	L
	6		6400	Gutters & rainware-From	М	M	L	M	L
	7		650	Gutters & rainware-Rea	М	M	L	M	L
	8		n/a						
	9		n/a		M	M	L	M	L
	10		900	Soffits-as 6	L	M	L	M	L
	11		1200	Bargeboards	L	M	L	M	L
	12								
	13		650	<b>External Walls-pointing</b>	L	M	L	M	L
	14		950	Subsidence-Underpinni	L	M	L	M	L
	15		9500	Subsidence/Underpinni	L	M	L	M	
	16		3200	External doors & Windo	M	M	L	M	L
	17			<b>External Decoration</b>					
	18 See 23		4100						
	19	19500	19500	Main hall Floor-Struct 8	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н
	20	9700	9700	Main Hall Floor Finishes	Н	Н	Н	Н	Н
	21		200	Staircase	L	L	Н	L	L
	22				L	L	L	L	L
	23	1600	1600	<b>Damp Injection Treatme</b>	L	Н	Н	M	Н
	24		13500	Internal decoration	L	M	L	M	L
	25	13600	13600	Main Hall Ceiling	L	Н	M	L	L
	26		500	Plumbing	L	L	L	L	L
	27		250	Electrical	L	L	L	L	L
	28		850	Access issues DDA-inte	ernal				
	29		2000	Access issues-Internal					
	30		550	External Paths & paving	М	L	M	L	L
	31		800	<b>Boundary Walls</b>	L	L	L	L	L
	32		350	Drainage-Linked to 14	L	L	L	L	L
	33		3500	Out Building	L	L	L	L	L
	Total	48875	99135	-					
Wish List									
	1	7000	7000	Lighting					

Q1-If not done in the next five years, will it cause serious inconvenience to hall Users? Low/Medium/High Q2-If not done in next five years, will it cause deterioration to the fabric of the hall? Low/Medium/High Q3-If not done will it cause Health & safety issues? Low/Medium/High Q4-Will cost of repair increase in real terms as a result of delay? Low/Medium/High

Q5-If not done in next five years ,will the hall become unusable? Low/Medium /High